2011 -

2012 -

2012 -

2012 -

2012 -

2012 -

2012 -

2012 -

2012 -

2012 -

2012 -

2012 -

2012 -

2012 -

2012 -

2012 -

2012 -

2012 -

2012 -

2012 -

362

1519

1170

1073

1651

1469

802

1543

47

1475

1726

1574

1591

1446

1799

1658

1512

1593

860

1137

26104C/09

20918/10

109244/09

103032/08

107033/05

650757/09

100653/11

111432/10

N14128/10

310689/08

402642/11

4169/10

106399/09

105275/07

102644/11

603234/09

116181/10

104823/11

118155/09

570421/10

Tuesday, January 29, 2013

APPELLATE DIVISION
FIRST JUDICIAL DEPARTMENT

2:00 PM

PEOPLE V. IAN ELLISON

WEITERS V MTA BUS CO.

FONDA V WAPNER

BOARD OF MGRS. V 129 LAFAYETTE

CANNON V NYCPD

ORENSTEIN V SNOW BECKER

BARBER V DEUTSCHE BANK

TAMBURINO V MSG

D., CHILDREN

CAINES V DIAKITE

DOVER V RHEA

PEOPLE V. JERREDY BAEZ

FARBER V JEFFERYS

TRIBECA LENDING V BARTLETT

FIRPI V NYCHA

B&H ASSOCIATES V ACKERMAN

DELGADO V BRETZ & COVEN

WEINSTEIN V CITY OF NY

STAMELL & SCHAGER V DUBININ

338 WEST V MORTON
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